Date Institution

8/17/04 ECSU
8/17/04 ECSU
8/17/04 ECSU
8/17/04 ECSU
8/17/04 ECSU
8/17/04 ECSU
8/17/04 ECSU
8/17/04 WCU

8/17/04 NC A&T

8/18/04 WSSU
8/25/04 NCSU
8/25/04 UNCP
8/30/04 FSU
9/8/04 FSU

Project Title

Lane Hall Classroom/Johnson Hall Classroom
Trigg Hall Classroom/Student Center

Energy Man. Systems/Williams Hall Classroom
Energy Man. Systems/Trigg Hall Classroom
Energy Man. Systems/Lane Hall Classroom
Energy Man. Systems/Student Center

Energy Man. Systems/Johnson Hall Classroom
Chiller Replacement/Infrastructure Improvements

Campus Security Imprv/Effective Project Man.

Renovations to Residence Halls

Effective Project Man./South Gardner Hall Lab
Economic Forum Bldg/Jones Phys Ed Complex
Effective Project Man./Science Annx Renovation
Effective Project Man./Ren & Conv of Old Infirmary

Budget
Code
40083
40083
40083
40083
40083
40083
40083
40079
49737
40087
40132
40074
40081
40084
40084

Center

301/303
302/313
317/304
317/302
317/301
317/313
317/303
308/309

310/350

301
350/308
316/309
350/303
350/314

Type

Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond

Bond
Self Liquid.
Bond
Bond
Bond
Bond

Transaction

Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer

Transfer

Increase
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer
Transfer

Bh P BB B BB H P

Amount

300,000
900,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
100,000
50,000
200,000

65,000

17,124
37,500
244,600
300,000
9,796



Source

2000 Bonds
2000 Bonds
2000 Bonds
2000 Bonds
2000 Bonds
2000 Bonds
2000 Bonds
2000 Bonds

2000 Bonds

Interest Received
2000 Bonds
2000 Bonds
2000 Bonds
2000 Bonds



	Reporting

